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2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5012 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 20
Virginia Housing Study Commission

Item 20

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Housing Assistance Services (45800)

Housing Research and Planning (45803)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$156,005

$156,005

$0

$156,005

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$0

Authority: Chapter 295, Acts of Assembly of 1970; Chapter 422, Acts of Assembly of 1972; Chapter 520, Acts of

Assembly of 1974; and Chapter 141, Acts of Assembly of 1976.
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